9/2/24, 2:28 PM JoSAA

‘A Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
0 & , -Counselling Services
L. [ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-

gohtesatSesato ety 25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type Indian Institute of Information Technology
Institute Name Indian Institute of Information Technology
Bhagalpur
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/5


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/Root/CandidateLogin.aspx
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$BtnCscLogin','')

9/2/24, 2:28 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Information Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 24375 36779
Technology Bhagalpur Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 32777 40603
Technology Bhagalpur Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 5922 6479
Technology Bhagalpur Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Female-only 6645 6786
Technology Bhagalpur Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 11807 15157
Technology Bhagalpur Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Female-only 13124 17427
Technology Bhagalpur Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Gender-Neutral 5416 9049
Technology Bhagalpur Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Female-only 8195 9129
Technology Bhagalpur Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Gender-Neutral 3542 4820
Technology Bhagalpur Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Female-only 4662 4662
Technology Bhagalpur Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 36982 40425
Technology Bhagalpur Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al OPEN Female-only 39570 41199
Technology Bhagalpur Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 2/5



9/2/24, 2:28 PM

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

JoSAA

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

EWS

EWS

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

6487

7668

15379

16492

9090

10406

4516

4905

22083

6423

7698

6799

7668

16561

16492

9968

11219

4931

4905

37811

6423

7698

3/5



9/2/24, 2:28 PM

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

JoSAA

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

15192

17805

6856

4652

5003

19718

42319

7339

8329

16742

20225

10055

16136

17805

10021

4987

5003

44853

45233

7604

8329

17504

21609

10318

4/5



9/2/24, 2:28 PM

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

JoSAA
Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Al
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Al

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Digital India

Power Ta Empower

11213

4027

11213

5139

5/5


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

