

**Opening and Closing Ranks** 

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



→ CSC Login

	Round No	3					
	Institute Type	Indian Institute of Information Techn	nology				
	Institute Name	Indian Institute of Information Techr Bhagalpur	nology				
	Academic Program	ALL					
	Seat Type / Category	ALL					
		Submit					
	Opening/Closing Ra	RL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, nks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ra	nks with	nin Respective	Categories.		ry Ranks
If the Clo	osing/Opening rank has a	suffix 'P', it indicates that the cor	respond	aing rank is fr	om Preparatory	Rank List.	
Institute	Academic Pro	gram Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24375	36779
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32777	40603
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5922	6479
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6645	6786
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11807	15157
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13124	17427
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5416	9049
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8195	9129
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3542	4820
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4662	4662
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36982	40425
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including	39570	41199

				Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6487	6799
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7668	7668
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15379	16561
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16492	16492
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9090	9968
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10406	11219
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4516	4931
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4905	4905
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22083	37811
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6423	6423
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7698	7698

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15192	16136
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17805	17805
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	6856	10021
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4652	4987
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5003	5003
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19718	44853
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42319	45233
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7339	7604
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8329	8329
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16742	17504
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20225	21609
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	10055	10318

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11213	11213
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4027	5139

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





